
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 222.0 185.0 10

2 Emma McPhail Joplin Eagles 185.0 145.0 8

3 Hannah Shepheard Joplin Eagles 209.0 145.0 6

4 Kylee Dannelley Riverton Rams 268.0 135.0 4

5 Shannon O'Hara Pittsburg 173.2 125.0 2

6 Page McPhail Joplin Eagles 185.0 125.0 1

7 Alyssia Johnson Neodesha 175.6 120.0 0

8 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 165.4 105.0 0

9 Maggie Bell Lansing Lions 184.8 105.0 0

10 Alexus Kerr Pittsburg 176.0 85.0 0

11 Alyssa Wiegers Lansing Lions 167.0 80.0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 222.0 315.0 10

2 Hannah Shepheard Joplin Eagles 209.0 260.0 8

3 Alyssia Johnson Neodesha 175.6 230.0 6

4 Shannon O'Hara Pittsburg 173.2 225.0 4

5 Kylee Dannelley Riverton Rams 268.0 220.0 2

6 Maggie Bell Lansing Lions 184.8 210.0 1

7 Page McPhail Joplin Eagles 185.0 190.0 0

8 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 165.4 185.0 0

9 Emma McPhail Joplin Eagles 185.0 185.0 0

10 Alyssa Wiegers Lansing Lions 167.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Alexus Kerr Pittsburg 176.0 135.0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 222.0 160.0 10

2 Alyssia Johnson Neodesha 175.6 135.0 8

3 Maggie Bell Lansing Lions 184.8 130.0 6

4 Kylee Dannelley Riverton Rams 268.0 130.0 4

5 Emma McPhail Joplin Eagles 185.0 125.0 2

6 Shannon O'Hara Pittsburg 173.2 120.0 1

7 Page McPhail Joplin Eagles 185.0 115.0 0

8 Hannah Shepheard Joplin Eagles 209.0 115.0 0

9 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 165.4 110.0 0

10 Alyssa Wiegers Lansing Lions 167.0 100.0 0

11 Alexus Kerr Pittsburg 176.0 95.0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 222.0 660.0 10

2 Hannah Shepheard Joplin Eagles 209.0 520.0 8

3 Alyssia Johnson Neodesha 175.6 485.0 6

4 Kylee Dannelley Riverton Rams 268.0 485.0 4

5 Shannon O'Hara Pittsburg 173.2 470.0 2

6 Emma McPhail Joplin Eagles 185.0 455.0 1

7 Maggie Bell Lansing Lions 184.8 445.0 0

8 Page McPhail Joplin Eagles 185.0 430.0 0

9 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 165.4 400.0 0

10 Alyssa Wiegers Lansing Lions 167.0 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Alexus Kerr Pittsburg 176.0 315.0 0


